Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.94
1:01.09
1:01.82
1:02.19
1:02.37
1:02.76
1:02.83
1:02.89
1:03.01
1:03.15
1:03.47
1:03.48
1:03.55
1:03.64
1:03.89
1:03.96
1:04.00
1:04.02
1:04.08
1:04.26
1:06.57
1:06.69
1:07.28
1:08.02
1:09.95

1:11.76

4.40 N7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

610
606
585
574
569
559
557
555
552
549
540
540
538
536
530
528
527
526
525
521
468
466
454
439
403
374

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

m I I m I I T I ™

I I T I I I

Date

17/05/14
11/01/14
18/02/18
21/12113
08/12/13
08/06/14
19/07/13
13/04/14
02/06/13
18/05/13
14/04/13
24/11113
17/02/19
09/04/16
09/05/15
09/05/15
02/02/19
03/04/15
14/07/13
20/02/16
03/06/12
19/01/13
19/05/12
17/12/11
10/04/11
19/12/10

AcINA AN

Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
London Winter Championships

London Region Age Group Championships
Irish Age Group Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet

ASA London Region Age Groups 2013
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships
Norfolk County Championships 2019

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
Ealing
Stratford
Dublin
Crawley
London
Sheffield
Bristol
Basildon
Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London
Norwich
Norwich
Portsmouth
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Sheffield
Basildon
Crystal Palace

Hillingdon

lmadan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Norwich Swan
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Pmnfmud Tau..

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.10.U/

1:17.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.55
1:04.00
1:01.82
1:03.64
1:04.26
1:03.96
1:03.89
1:04.02
1:02.76
1:00.94
1:02.89
1:01.09
1:02.19
1:02.37
1:03.48
1:02.83
1:04.08
1:03.01
1:03.15
1:03.47
1:06.69
1:06.57
1:07.28
1:08.02
1:09.95
1:11.76
1:16.07

1:17.72

Copyright 2024

o4

294

WA Pts

538
527
585
536
521
528
530
526
559
610
555
606
574
569
540

557

552
549
540
466
468

439
403
374
314
294

Round

m I T M I T I T I M I I T I @M I I IT I T

I I T I T

VOo/Vo/ 1V

18/04/10

Date

17/02/19
02/02/19
18/02/18
09/04/16
20/02/16
09/05/15
09/05/15
03/04/15
08/06/14
17/05/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
21/12113
08/12/13
24/11113
19/07/13
14/07/13
02/06/13
18/05/13
14/04/13
19/01/13
03/06/12
19/05/12
17/12/11
10/04/11
19/12/10
06/06/10
18/04/10

DU LUNULUI Neyivui bayldls

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Norfolk County Championships 2019

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
London Region Summer Championships
London Region Summer Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
London Region Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Crawley Spring Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
London Winter Championships

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Irish Age Group Championships

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASA London Region Age Groups 2013
Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet

City of Bristol Level One Open Meet
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales Winter Open

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Meet

BG London Region Bagcats

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

Lurnaun

Millfield

Venue

Sheffield
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Basildon
London
London
Norwich
Stratford
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Basildon
Ealing
Basildon
Dublin
Portsmouth
London
Sheffield
Bristol
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Hillingdon
London

Millfield

RUHNUIU 10WII

Romford Town

Club Swam Under

Norwich Swan

Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town
Romford Town

Romford Town

Pagv|a2/2

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



