Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Binning - (513187) - Hornchurch SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.94	610	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:01.09	606	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:01.82	585	Н	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:02.19	574	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:02.37	569	Н	08/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
1:02.76	559	Н	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:02.83	557	Н	19/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Romford Town	1
1:02.89	555	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Romford Town	1
1:03.01	552	Н	02/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Romford Town	1
1:03.15	549	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:03.47	540	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Romford Town	1
1:03.48	540	Н	24/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:03.55	538	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:03.64	536	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:03.89	530	Н	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:03.96	528	F	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:04.00	527	Н	02/02/19	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Norwich Swan	1
1:04.02	526	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Romford Town	1
1:04.08	525	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Romford Town	3
1:04.26	521	Н	20/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:06.57	468	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:06.69	466	Н	19/01/13	Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:07.28	454	Н	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:08.02	439	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:09.95	403	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:11.76	374	F	19/12/10	Hillingdon Winter Meet	Hillingdon	Romford Town	1
ovright 202	014 A	ц	00/00/10	DC London Dazion Dazanta	Landan	Powford Town Powered By SPOR	

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

1.10.07	014	п	00/00/10	DA LUIUUII NEGIUII DAGCAIS	LUNUUN		Page 2 / 2
1:17.72	294		18/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Romford Town	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.55	538	Н	17/02/19	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		1
1:04.00	527	Н	02/02/19	Norfolk County Championships 2019	Norwich	Norwich Swan	1
1:01.82	585	Н	18/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield		1
1:03.64	536	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:04.26	521	Н	20/02/16	Essex Age Group Championships 2016	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:03.96	528	F	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:03.89	530	Н	09/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	London	Romford Town	1
1:04.02	526	Н	03/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich	Romford Town	1
1:02.76	559	Н	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Romford Town	1
1:00.94	610	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:02.89	555	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Romford Town	1
1:01.09	606	Н	11/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:02.19	574	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:02.37	569	Н	08/12/13	London Winter Championships	Ealing	Romford Town	1
1:03.48	540	Н	24/11/13	Essex Winter Long Course Competition	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:02.83	557	Н	19/07/13	Irish Age Group Championships	Dublin	Romford Town	1
1:04.08	525	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Romford Town	3
1:03.01	552	Н	02/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Romford Town	1
1:03.15	549	Н	18/05/13	Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:03.47	540	F	14/04/13	City of Bristol Level One Open Meet	Bristol	Romford Town	1
1:06.69	466	Н	19/01/13	Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:06.57	468	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:07.28	454	Н	19/05/12	Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Romford Town	1
1:08.02	439	Н	17/12/11	Killerwhales Winter Open	Basildon	Romford Town	1
1:09.95	403	Н	10/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Romford Town	1
1:11.76	374	F	19/12/10	Hillingdon Winter Meet	Hillingdon	Romford Town	1
1:16.07	314	Н	06/06/10	BG London Region Bagcats	London	Romford Town	1
1:17.72	294		18/04/10	Taunton Deane Easter Meet	Millfield	Romford Town	1